EX1030SHD-B-L5SNAP1 KEY FEATURES
TRUE Dual Output: 3G-SDI(1080p, 1080i)+IP Simultaneous
SDI Resolution: Up to 1080p60, 1080i59.94
Zoom: 30X, 12X Digital Zoom
Environmental: IP67
Power: AC 24V, POE 80W
ONVIF Compliant,PELCO D/P RS485, VISCA RS422
DESIGN

Nitrogen Filled Housing.
SDI video output ONLY PTZ camera is available.
ORDER INFORMATION
• EX1030SHD-B-L5SNAP1   (SDI+IP) • EX1030SHD-B-L5SA1  (SDI)
• IP67 rating for protection against moisture and dust
• Corrosion resistant treated housing for salt spray
environment use.
• Nitrogen filed housing ensures moisture free air inside
the camera housing and provides added protection against
effects of condensation due to harsh environments.
• EX1030SHD-S-L5SNAP1   (SDI+IP) • EX1030SHD-S-L5SA1  (SDI)
All brand names and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
EX1000 SERIES IR Laser Dual Output SDI+IP PTZ Camera
• Bolin PoE 80W Power Injector sold seperately. Model number:BL-PP80
• Model with “B” Class for Broadcast use; Model with “S” Class for Security or other use.